## WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

## Fall 2025 & Spring 2026

Full-Time Rate Schedule

Tri-State Rate (CT, NY, NJ	Undergraduate		Graduate		MFA Writing		MFA Art		
Residents)					<b>3</b>				
	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	FALL	<u>SPRING</u>	
Tuition	3,499	3,499	4,358	4,358	4,573	4,573	5,536	5,536	
University General Fee	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	
University Fee	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	
Student Activity Fee	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	
Writing Center Fee	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	
Transportation Fee	40	40							
Term Total	6,700.50	6,700.50	7,519.50	7,519.50	7,734.50	7,734.50	8,697.50	8,697.50	
National Rate									MS Ed, MS Music Ed,
	Undergraduate		Graduate		MFA Writing		MFA Art		MS Counseling Ed,
(all other states)									MAT Secondary Ed
	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	<u>FALL</u>	<b>SPRING</b>	<u>FALL</u>	<b>SPRING</b>	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	
Tuition	5,249	5,249	6,537	6,537	6,859	6,859	8,304	8,304	
University General Fee	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	
University Fee	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	
Student Activity Fee	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	Same as Tri-State
Writing Center Fee	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	
Transportation Fee	40	40							
Term Total	8,450.50	8,450.50	9,698.50	9,698.50	10,020.50	10,020.50	11,465.50	11,465.50	
					•				MS Ed, MS Music Ed,
International Rate	Undergraduate		Graduate		MFA Writing		MFA Art		MS Counseling Ed,
							_		MAT Secondary Ed
	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	<u>FALL</u>	<b>SPRING</b>	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	<u>FALL</u>	<u>SPRING</u>	
Tuition	5,249	5,249	6,537	6,537	6,859	6,859	8,304	8,304	
University General Fee	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	2,518	
University Fee	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	528	Same as Tri-State
Student Activity Fee	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	99.50	
Writing Center Fee	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	16	
Term Total	8,410.50	8,410.50	9,698.50	9,698.50	10,020.50	10,020.50	11,465.50	11,465.50	

## NOTES:

- 1. Full-Time: Undergraduate 12+ credits/term, Graduate 9+ credit/term, Doctoral part-time per credit only.
- 2. Other Fees: Please visit the "Other Fees" page for a list of other applicable fees, including but not limited to, lab fees and over-registration fees.